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' INSURANCE

Underwritten by:  Roadshield Insurance
Timestamp 2/24/2026 16:09:50
Policy Period: Feb 24, 2026 — Feb 24, 2027

Support Phone number: 1-704-326-1027

Commercial Auto Insurance Quote #005587

Thank you for reaching out regarding your auto insurance needs. I'm happy to provide you with a quote from Roadshield Insurance, known for its competitive
rates and excellent services. With Roadshield Insurance, you have 24/7 access to your policy details at quotes@roadshield-commercial.com and round-the-clock

claims support..
Policy Details:

Business Type: Courier (Local Delivery of Documents, Packages)

Coverage: 12-month policy period
Discount: Available for full premium payment.

Total policy premium
Paid in full discount
Policy premium if paid in full

Payment plans

$8,060.00
- $4030

$4,030.00

Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) assures that your payment is on time. Each payment includes a $5.00 installment fee.

Payment plan Down Total premium
11 Payments 35% $6,000.00
8 Payments 40% $5,800.00
5 Pay, Seasonal, 47% $5,340.00
4 Payments 52% $5,050.00
2 Payments 55% $4,900.00
1 Payments 100% $4,030.00

Initial payment

$2,100.00
$2,320.00
$2,509.80
$2,626.00
$2,695.00

$4,030.00

Multiple Vehicle Set up Discount (at least 4). Each payment includes a $15.00 installment fee.

Payment plan Total premium

11 Payments 19% $9,000.00
8 Payments 21% $8,700.00
5 Pay, Seasonal 23% $7,800.00
4 Payments 24% $7,340.00
2 Pay, Seasonal 40% $7,020.00
1 Payments 100% $6,760.00
Driver

Jespersen Benjamin Paul

Auto coverage part

Description

Liability To Others

Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability
Uninsured Motorist

Uninsured Motorist Property Damage
Medical Payments

Comprehensive
See Auto Coverage Schedule

Collision
See Auto Coverage Schedule

Subtotal policy premium
Motor Truck Cargo coverage part

Description

Motor Truck Cargo

Initial payment

$1,710.00
$1,827.00

$1,794.00

$1,761.60
$2,808.00

$6,760.00

Limits

$1,000,000 combined single limit

Limit of liability less deductible

Limit of liability less deductible

Limits

$100,000

Points

0

Payments

10 payments of $390
8 payments of $435

5 payments of $566.04
4 payments of $606

2 payments of $1102.5

NONE

Payments

10 payments of $729
8 payments of $859.125

5 payments of $1201.2

4 payments of $1394.6
2 payments of $2106

NONE

Additional
information

Owner

Deductible Premium

$2,620

$403

$806

$6,137

Deductible
$1,000 $202

Premium
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Subtotal policy premium $202

Total 12 month policy premium $4,030

Auto coverage schedule

2023 RAM Promaster 2500 Actual Cash Value (plus $2,000.00 Permanently Attached Equip) VIN: 3C6LRVDG7PES572330 Zip Code: 78741 Radius: OTR Commercial use: V Body
type: Van

Liability Liability
Premium
Premium $2,620
Physical Damage Comp Comp Collision Collision
Deductible Premium Deductible Premium Auto Total
Premium $1,000 $403 $1,000 $806 $4,030

Premium discount
Policy

QUOTE (005547)



