



Underwritten by: Roadshield Insurance
 Timestamp: 2/24/2026 16:09:50
 Policy Period: Feb 24, 2026 – Feb 24, 2027
 Support Phone number: 1-704-326-1027

Commercial Auto Insurance Quote #005587

Thank you for reaching out regarding your auto insurance needs. I'm happy to provide you with a quote from Roadshield Insurance, known for its competitive rates and excellent services. With Roadshield Insurance, you have 24/7 access to your policy details at quotes@roadshield-commercial.com and round-the-clock claims support.

Policy Details:

Business Type: Courier (Local Delivery of Documents, Packages)

Coverage: 12-month policy period

Discount: Available for full premium payment.

Total policy premium	\$8,060.00
Paid in full discount	- \$4030
Policy premium if paid in full	\$4,030.00

Payment plans

Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) assures that your payment is on time. Each payment includes a \$5.00 installment fee.

Payment plan	Down	Total premium	Initial payment	Payments
11 Payments	35%	\$6,000.00	\$2,100.00	10 payments of \$390
8 Payments	40%	\$5,800.00	\$2,320.00	8 payments of \$435
5 Pay, Seasonal,	47%	\$5,340.00	\$2,509.80	5 payments of \$566.04
4 Payments	52%	\$5,050.00	\$2,626.00	4 payments of \$606
2 Payments	55%	\$4,900.00	\$2,695.00	2 payments of \$1102.5
1 Payments	100%	\$4,030.00	\$4,030.00	NONE

Multiple Vehicle Set up Discount (at least 4). Each payment includes a \$15.00 installment fee.

Payment plan		Total premium	Initial payment	Payments
11 Payments	19%	\$9,000.00	\$1,710.00	10 payments of \$729
8 Payments	21%	\$8,700.00	\$1,827.00	8 payments of \$859.125
5 Pay, Seasonal	23%	\$7,800.00	\$1,794.00	5 payments of \$1201.2
4 Payments	24%	\$7,340.00	\$1,761.60	4 payments of \$1394.6
2 Pay, Seasonal	40%	\$7,020.00	\$2,808.00	2 payments of \$2106
1 Payments	100%	\$6,760.00	\$6,760.00	NONE

Driver	Points	Additional information
Jespersen Benjamin Paul	0	Owner

Auto coverage part

Description	Limits	Deductible	Premium
Liability To Others			\$2,620
Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability	\$1,000,000 combined single limit		
Uninsured Motorist			--
Uninsured Motorist Property Damage			--
Medical Payments			--
Comprehensive			\$403
See Auto Coverage Schedule	Limit of liability less deductible		
Collision			\$806
See Auto Coverage Schedule	Limit of liability less deductible		

Subtotal policy premium

\$6,137

Motor Truck Cargo coverage part

Description	Limits	Deductible	Premium
Motor Truck Cargo	\$100,000	\$1,000	\$202

Subtotal policy premium	\$202
Total 12 month policy premium	\$4,030

Auto coverage schedule

2023 RAM Promaster 2500 Actual Cash Value (plus \$2,000.00 Permanently Attached Equip) VIN: 3C6LRVDG7PE572330 Zip Code: 78741 Radius: OTR Commercial use: V Body type: Van

Liability	Liability				
	Premium				
Premium	\$2,620				
Physical Damage	Comp	Comp	Collision	Collision	
	Deductible	Premium	Deductible	Premium	Auto Total
Premium	\$1,000	\$403	\$1,000	\$806	\$4,030

Premium discount

Policy

.....
QUOTE (005547)